UT-Hurricane Training

Training Status Training Title

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention
FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068
FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention
FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068
FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention
FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068
FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention
FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068
FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention
FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068
FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention
FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068
FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention
FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068
FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention
FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068
FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention
FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068
FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention
FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068
FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention
FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068
FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention
FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068
FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention
FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068
FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention
FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068
FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention
FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068
FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention
FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068
FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention
FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068
FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention

Office

HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO

User - User Full Name

Page 1 of 2

User - Job

ASSISTANT RURAL CARRIER (ARC)
ASSISTANT RURAL CARRIER (ARC)
CARRIER (CITY)

CARRIER (CITY)
CARRIER (CITY)
CARRIER (CITY)
CARRIER (CITY)
CARRIER (CITY)
CARRIER (CITY)
CARRIER (CITY)
CARRIER (CITY)
CARRIER (CITY)
CARRIER (CITY)
CARRIER (CITY)
CARRIER (CITY)
CARRIER (CITY)
CARRIER (CITY)
CARRIER (CITY)
CARRIER (CITY)
CARRIER (CITY)
CARRIER TECHNICIAN

CARRIER TECHNICIAN

CARRIER TECHNICIAN

CARRIER TECHNICIAN

CITY CARRIER ASSISTANT 1

CITY CARRIER ASSISTANT 1

CITY CARRIER ASSISTANT 2

CITY CARRIER ASSISTANT 2

PSE SALES & SVCS/DISTRIBUTION ASSOCIATE
PSE SALES & SVCS/DISTRIBUTION ASSOCIATE
PSE SALES & SVCS/DISTRIBUTION ASSOCIATE
PSE SALES & SVCS/DISTRIBUTION ASSOCIATE
RURAL CARR ASSOC/SRV REG RTE

RURAL CARR ASSOC/SRV REG RTE

RURAL CARR ASSOC/SRV REG RTE

Hero Date
6/30/2023
6/30/2023
6/27/2023
6/28/2023
6/27/2023
6/28/2023
6/27/2023
6/30/2023
6/27/2023
6/28/2023
6/27/2023
6/28/2023
6/30/2023
6/28/2023
6/27/2023
6/28/2023
6/27/2023
6/30/2023
6/27/2023
6/28/2023
6/27/2023
6/28/2023
6/27/2023
6/28/2023
6/27/2023
6/28/2023
6/27/2023
6/30/2023
6/30/2023
6/28/2023
3/14/2023
10/22/2022
6/27/2023
6/28/2023
6/30/2023



UT-Hurricane Training

Training Status Training Title

Completed FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068
Completed FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention
Completed FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068
Completed FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention
Completed FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068
Completed FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention
Completed FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068
Completed FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention
Completed FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068
Completed FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention
Completed FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068
Completed FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention
Completed FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068
Completed FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention
Completed FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068
Completed FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention
Completed FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068

Office

HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO
HURRICANE PO

User - User Full Name

Page 2 of 2

User - Job

RURAL CARR ASSOC/SRV REG RTE
RURAL CARRIER

RURAL CARRIER

RURAL CARRIER

RURAL CARRIER
SALES,SVCS/DISTRIBUTION ASSOC
SALES,SVCS/DISTRIBUTION ASSOC
SALES SVCS/DISTRIBUTION ASSOC
SALES,SVCS/DISTRIBUTION ASSOC
SALES,SVCS/DISTRIBUTION ASSOC
SALES,SVCS/DISTRIBUTION ASSOC
SALES SVCS/DISTRIBUTION ASSOC
SALES,SVCS/DISTRIBUTION ASSOC
SUPV CUSTOMER SERVICES

SUPV CUSTOMER SERVICES
POSTMASTER

POSTMASTER

Hero Date
6/28/2023
6/27/2023
6/28/2023
3/16/2023
3/9/2022
6/27/2023
6/30/2023
6/27/2023
6/28/2023
6/27/2023
6/28/2023
6/27/2023
6/28/2023
6/26/2023
6/26/2023
3/29/2023
10/22/2022



