Training Status	Training Title	Office	User - User Full Name	User - Job	Hero Date
Completed	FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention	HURRICANE PO		ASSISTANT RURAL CARRIER (ARC)	6/30/2023
Completed	FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068	HURRICANE PO		ASSISTANT RURAL CARRIER (ARC)	6/30/2023
Completed	FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention	HURRICANE PO		CARRIER (CITY)	6/27/2023
Completed	FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068	HURRICANE PO		CARRIER (CITY)	6/28/2023
Completed	FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention	HURRICANE PO		CARRIER (CITY)	6/27/2023
Completed	FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068	HURRICANE PO		CARRIER (CITY)	6/28/2023
Completed	FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention	HURRICANE PO		CARRIER (CITY)	6/27/2023
Completed	FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068	HURRICANE PO		CARRIER (CITY)	6/30/2023
Completed	FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention	HURRICANE PO		CARRIER (CITY)	6/27/2023
Completed	FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068	HURRICANE PO		CARRIER (CITY)	6/28/2023
Completed	FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention	HURRICANE PO		CARRIER (CITY)	6/27/2023
Completed	FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068	HURRICANE PO		CARRIER (CITY)	6/28/2023
Completed	FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention	HURRICANE PO		CARRIER (CITY)	6/30/2023
Completed	FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068	HURRICANE PO		CARRIER (CITY)	6/28/2023
Completed	FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention	HURRICANE PO		CARRIER (CITY)	6/27/2023
Completed	FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068	HURRICANE PO		CARRIER (CITY)	6/28/2023
Completed	FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention	HURRICANE PO		CARRIER (CITY)	6/27/2023
Completed	FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068	HURRICANE PO		CARRIER (CITY)	6/30/2023
Completed	FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention	HURRICANE PO		CARRIER (CITY)	6/27/2023
Completed	FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068	HURRICANE PO		CARRIER (CITY)	6/28/2023
Completed	FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention	HURRICANE PO		CARRIER TECHNICIAN	6/27/2023
Completed	FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068	HURRICANE PO		CARRIER TECHNICIAN	6/28/2023
Completed	FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention	HURRICANE PO		CARRIER TECHNICIAN	6/27/2023
Completed	FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068	HURRICANE PO		CARRIER TECHNICIAN	6/28/2023
Completed	FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention	HURRICANE PO		CITY CARRIER ASSISTANT 1	6/27/2023
Completed	FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068	HURRICANE PO		CITY CARRIER ASSISTANT 1	6/28/2023
Completed	FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention	HURRICANE PO		CITY CARRIER ASSISTANT 2	6/27/2023
Completed	FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068	HURRICANE PO		CITY CARRIER ASSISTANT 2	6/30/2023
Completed	FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention	HURRICANE PO		PSE SALES & SVCS/DISTRIBUTION ASSOCIATE	6/30/2023
Completed	FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068	HURRICANE PO		PSE SALES & SVCS/DISTRIBUTION ASSOCIATE	6/28/2023
Completed	FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention	HURRICANE PO		PSE SALES & SVCS/DISTRIBUTION ASSOCIATE	3/14/2023
Completed	FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068	HURRICANE PO		PSE SALES & SVCS/DISTRIBUTION ASSOCIATE	10/22/2022
Completed	FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention	HURRICANE PO		RURAL CARR ASSOC/SRV REG RTE	6/27/2023
Completed	FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068	HURRICANE PO		RURAL CARR ASSOC/SRV REG RTE	6/28/2023
Completed	FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention	HURRICANE PO		RURAL CARR ASSOC/SRV REG RTE	6/30/2023

UT-Hurricane Training

Training Status	Training Title	Office	User - User Full Name	User - Job	Hero Date
Completed	FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068	HURRICANE PO		RURAL CARR ASSOC/SRV REG RTE	6/28/2023
Completed	FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention	HURRICANE PO		RURAL CARRIER	6/27/2023
Completed	FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068	HURRICANE PO		RURAL CARRIER	6/28/2023
Completed	FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention	HURRICANE PO		RURAL CARRIER	3/16/2023
Completed	FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068	HURRICANE PO		RURAL CARRIER	3/9/2022
Completed	FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention	HURRICANE PO		SALES,SVCS/DISTRIBUTION ASSOC	6/27/2023
Completed	FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068	HURRICANE PO		SALES,SVCS/DISTRIBUTION ASSOC	6/30/2023
Completed	FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention	HURRICANE PO		SALES,SVCS/DISTRIBUTION ASSOC	6/27/2023
Completed	FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068	HURRICANE PO		SALES,SVCS/DISTRIBUTION ASSOC	6/28/2023
Completed	FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention	HURRICANE PO		SALES,SVCS/DISTRIBUTION ASSOC	6/27/2023
Completed	FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068	HURRICANE PO		SALES,SVCS/DISTRIBUTION ASSOC	6/28/2023
Completed	FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention	HURRICANE PO		SALES,SVCS/DISTRIBUTION ASSOC	6/27/2023
Completed	FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068	HURRICANE PO		SALES,SVCS/DISTRIBUTION ASSOC	6/28/2023
Completed	FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention	HURRICANE PO		SUPV CUSTOMER SERVICES	6/26/2023
Completed	FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068	HURRICANE PO		SUPV CUSTOMER SERVICES	6/26/2023
Completed	FY23 Heat Stress Recognition and Prevention	HURRICANE PO		POSTMASTER	3/29/2023
Completed	FY23 HIPP Safety Talk 2068	HURRICANE PO		POSTMASTER	10/22/2022